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T.: +31 (0)416 35 3848

OOHOM BO RG® E.: info@homborg.nl

0‘ Industrial Machinery
(14

Verre Weide 17
4264 KM, Veen

Nederland

SDMO Cummins Leroy Somer 150 kVA silent

Category
Year
Stocknumber
Price (ex btw)
Fuel
Operating hours
Power (kva)
Weight
Length
Width
Height

Optical state

Generator set
1995
0005302

€ 12.500,-
Diesel

1.461 h

150 kVA
2.500 kg

330 cm

120 cm

170 cm

Very good
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